INCLINAT [UN REPORI

OPERATOF _ HANSON OPERATING COMPANY ADDRESS_P. O. BOX 1515, ROSWELL, NM 88202

LEASE NaME GUTMAN WELL No, #9 FIELD
- I P
LOCAT ION S e DO
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
354 1 3.0798 3.0798
860 1 2.2264 5.3062
1009 3/4 1.9519 7.2581
1497 1 8. 5400 15.7981
2046 11 11.9682 27.7663
2550 14 13.2048 40.9711
3018 1 2.1900 49.1611
3625 3/4 7.9517 57.1128
4145 3/ 6.8120 63.9248
4359 3/4 2.8034 66.7282
5032 L 2.9612 69.6894
5521 13 10.6602 20.3496
6012 3/4 6.4321 86.7817
6195 1 3.2025 89.9842
6653 13 9.9844 99.9686
7223 2 19.8930 119.8616
7765 2 3/4 26.0160 145.8776

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFI 'S SIGNATURE }

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the oth  day of NOVEMBER , 19 84

“""‘”""""’-""M‘(’WMM‘;». .
X

Notary Public in and for the County

SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico




